:H \$40.00 637553

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM713476

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Beijing Pharmcube Technology Limited		05/01/2020	Limited Liability Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PHARMCUBE (BEIJING) CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	Room 1308 Block A	
Internal Address:	Baoneng Ctr., Chaoyang District	
City:	Beijing	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	100102	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6375538	PHARMCUBE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2126843999

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:2126843900Email:gtsuiyip@grr.comCorrespondent Name:Gloria Tsui-Yip

Address Line 1: 270 Madison Ave. 8th Floor Address Line 4: NY, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	G876/T018
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alice Denenberg
SIGNATURE:	/Alice Denenberg/
DATE SIGNED:	03/10/2022

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007655 FRAME: 0905

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007655 FRAME: 0906

RECORDED: 03/10/2022